
Sacred Heart Lector Schedule,  October & November, 2019 

 

  Sun. Oct. 5 & 6  Sun, Oct 12 & 13  Sun. Oct. 19 & 20 

 

5:00 pm Wenny Davis   Ann Duffin   Sharen Chaves 

  Debbi Burns   Bill Cesaletti   Deb Artuch 

 

7:00 am Dee Adkins   Ed Hoffman   George Salazar 

  Sharen Chaves   Wenny Davis   Charla Irvine  

  

 

9:00 am Suzanne Cole   Bill Kennedy    Youth Ministry 

  Melinda LaCaille  Emily Souza    

 

11:00 am Deb Artuch   Emilie Domingo  Melinda LaCaille 

  Lynne dela Cruz  June Kropfelder  Ann Duffin 

 

 

  Sun. Oct. 26 & 27  Fri. Nov. 1   Sun. Nov. 2 & 3 

      All Saints Day 

5:00 pm Bill Cesaletti   7 pm     Debbi Burns 

  June Kropfelder  Pauline Aughe   Sharen Chaves 

      Wenny Davis 

7:00 am Wenny Davis       Charla Irvine 

  Dee Adkins       Ed Hoffman 

 

9:00 am Rich Robbins       Pauline Aughe 

  Nancy Robbins      Bill Cesaletti 

 

11:00 am Mike Malinowski      Lynne dela Cruz 

  Jan Malinowski      Marian Solywoda 

 

 

 



  

 

Sun. Nov 9 & 10  Sun. Nov. 16 & 17  Sun. Nov. 23 & 24 

  

5:00 pm June Kropfelder  Dee Adkins   Bill Cesaletti 

  Wenny Davis   Debbi Burns   Sharen Chaves 

 

7:00 am George Salazar  Sharen Chaves   Ed Hoffman 

  Deb Artuch   Wenny Davis   George Salazar 

 

9:00 am Debbi Burns   Youth Ministry  Pauline Aughe 

  Suzanne Cole       Bill Kennedy   

 

11:00 am Ann Duffin   Mike Malinowski  Marian Solywoda 

  Emilie Domingo  Jan Malinowski  June Kropfelder 

 

 

  Thurs. Nov. 28     Sun. Nov. 30 & Dec. 1 

  Thanksgiving Day 

  TBA    5:00 pm  JuneKropfelder 

  Deb Artuch      Wenny Davis 

  Ann Duffin  

      7:00 am  Deb Artuch 

         Charla Irvine 

 

      9:00 am  Rich Robbins 

         Nancy Robbins 

 

      11:00 am  Melinda LaCaille  

         Lynne dela Cruz  

   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

           

            


